Name of the corporated Debtor: Janta Glass Limited

List of stakeholders as on: 16/07/2022

Other stakeholders (other than ial creditors and | creditors) (Amount in X)
Sr.no Name of Creditor Details of claim Details of claim Amount of | Amount| Amount of | Amount of RemarKks, if any
Date of | Amount claimed| Amount of Whether % contingent of any claim claim
receipt claim admitted | related party | share in total claim mutual | rejected | rejected
amount of dues,
claim s admit that
ted may be
set off
Deputy Commissioner
of Custorms, EPCG - : -
o 09-03-21 3,01,81,503 3,01,81,503 No 0.58% 3,01,81,503 0 0 Provisionally admited, claim under verification.
Monitoring Cell, JNCH,
Nhava Sheva




